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Individual Rankings - Through Event 138

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mullins, Lainey 54 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 2 Breiter, Callie 52 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 3 Herr, Emily 48 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 4 Mori, Victoria 47 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Meisner, Catherine 40 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Kim, Iris 40 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Gray, Alayna 40 14 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 8 Frick, Madeline 39 16 Maryland Zone Team

 8 Thompson, Emily 39 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 10 Kuang, Gloria 38 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Eliason, Sarah 34 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 12 Watts, Courtney 33 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 13 Ye, Bridget 32 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 14 Amuan, Malia 30 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 15 Kaps, Martyna 29 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 15 Duffy, Dara 29 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 17 Chow, Olivia 28 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 18 Tegler, Taiylor 27 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 18 Peterson, Daphne 27 15 Connecticut Swimming

 20 Derivaux, Lilly 26 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Garner, Hannah 25 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 22 Cassily, Sophie 24 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 22 Kadlecik, Grace 24 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 22 Brown, Clare 24 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 25 Gormsen, Cavan 23 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 25 Hiller, Issy 23 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 25 Montefusco, Kathryn 23 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 28 Novinskiy, Victoria 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 28 Perkins, Hannah 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 28 Slominski, Anna 22 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 28 McCallie, Sydney 22 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 28 Colborn, Georgia 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 33 Kolessar, Kaitlyn 21 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 34 Reyna, Alexa 20 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 35 Meisner, Julia 19 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 35 Wenger, Maggie 19 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 37 Wenger, Grace 18 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 37 Lee, Sophia 18 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 39 Jung, Rebekah 17. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 40 Farquharson, Raea 17 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 41 Kawahara, Momoe 16 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 41 Ross, Leia 16 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 43 Albano, Abby 15 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 43 Witkus, Amanda 15 13 New England Swimming Zone Team
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 43 Henniker, Claire 15 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 43 Headley, Mackenzie 15 11 Connecticut Swimming

 43 Hammond, Hailey 15 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 43 Seliger, Sophia 15 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 49 Gussen, Ella 14 10 Connecticut Swimming

 49 Killion, Natalie 14 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 49 Braun, Gretchen 14 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 49 Hall, Sydney 14 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 49 Hiller, Madeline/Mads 14 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 54 Smith, Priscilla 13 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 54 Leen, Alana 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 54 Webb, Maria 13 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 54 Song, Chloe 13 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 54 Stahl, Kimberleagh 13 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 54 Moore, Madi 13 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 60 Redman, Emma 12 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 60 Casellas, Krystin 12 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 60 Martino, Lexi 12 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 60 Oyerly, Cali 12 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 60 Denny, Britney 12 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 60 Shao, Sophie 12 13 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 66 Bateman, Hannah 11. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 67 Kim, Emily 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 67 Arias, Samantha 11 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 67 Reich, Megan 11 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 70 Kress, Catie 10 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 70 Uricchio, Jasmine 10 13 Connecticut Swimming

 70 Dodd, Allison 10 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 73 Lubbe, Salli 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 73 Fusco, Casey 9 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 75 Chen, Ella 8 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 75 Ulicny, Amanda 8 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 75 Peterson, Amelia 8 12 Connecticut Swimming

 75 Xu, Mingna 8 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 75 Dicks, Alexandra 8 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 75 Popovic, Tanja 8 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 75 Lambert, Haley 8 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 75 Bridgman, Riley 8 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 75 Padilla, Kenzie 8 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 75 Cleal, Lilly 8 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 75 Ringquist, Sophie 8 12 Connecticut Swimming

 86 Noecker, Elle 7 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 86 Chung, Audrey 7 12 Connecticut Swimming

 86 Carlos, Katie 7 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team
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 86 Liu, Ava 7 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 86 Chokureva, Michaela 7 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 86 Spencer, Paige 7 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 86 Tewksbury, Madison 7 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 86 Huang, Cynthia 7 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 86 Thornburg, Paris 7 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 95 Yerkes, Sammy 6 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 95 Flood, Abby 6 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 95 Li, Julia 6 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 95 Kilponen, Anna 6 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 95 Borowski, Ava 6 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 95 Kehley, Claire 6 14 Connecticut Swimming

 101 Thompson, Kylie 5 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 101 Datovech, Christine 5 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 101 Tolla, Kathryn 5 15 Connecticut Swimming

 101 Thomas, Morgan 5 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 101 Lazar, Penny 5 11 Connecticut Swimming

 101 Strabuk, Savanah 5 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 101 Ulintz, Anna 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 101 Frick, Olivia 5 13 Maryland Zone Team

 101 Whang, Taylor 5 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 101 Gowern, Allison 5 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 101 Fried, Riley 5 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 112 So, Madison 4 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 112 Cox, Delaney 4 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 112 Sowka, Brooke 4 12 Connecticut Swimming

 112 Stahl, Annaleagh 4 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 112 Grimley, Taylor 4 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 112 Epes, Ella 4 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 112 Qin, Amy 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 112 Golembiewski, Sienna 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 112 Ferguson, Zuri 4 11 New England Swimming Zone Team

 121 Knowlton, Skylar 3 11 New England Swimming Zone Team

 121 Potteiger, McKenna 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 121 Matthias, Jade 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 121 Eppinger, Aria 3 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 121 Lee, Susie 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 121 Masella, Grace 3 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 121 Hinson, Kaliyah 3 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 121 Chiulli, Bella 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 121 McMullen, Rose 3 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 121 Muncy, Maddie 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 131 Phifer, Izzy 2. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 132 Ogden, Eva 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo
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 132 Uku, Mya 2 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 132 Ford, Celia 2 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 132 Martel, Alyssa 2 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 132 Halapchuk, Rachel 2 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 132 Padros, Emma 2 15 Connecticut Swimming

 132 McIntyre, Gaby 2 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 132 Jewett, Cambria 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 132 Smith, Sara 2 13 Maryland Zone Team

 132 Builes, Mariana 2 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 132 Monti, AvaGrace 2 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 132 Guzzino, Mary Grace 2 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 132 Ellington, Ann Chappell 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 132 Connors, Kate 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 132 Bleil, Abby 2 12 Connecticut Swimming

 132 Davis, Korina 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 132 Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth 2 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 132 Martin, Sami 2 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 132 Chin, Grace 2 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 151 Hazarika, Aneesa 1. 50 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 152 Brook, Channing 1 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 152 Sanchez, Melanie 1 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 152 Tran, Thi 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 152 Kennedy, Kiki 1 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 152 Corby, Meghan 1 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 152 Dudevoir, Ro 1 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 152 Mroczka, Kiera 1 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 152 Sullivan, Kaitlyn 1 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 152 Pina, Jayla 1 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 152 Fried, Regan 1 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 152 Sharma, Meghan 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 152 Tan, Sayjel 1 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 152 Stevens, Molly 1 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 152 Schneider, Isabella 1 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 152 Gosnell, Laura 1 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 167 Callis, Emerson  . 50 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 167 Hinds, Virginia  . 50 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lee, Timothy 54 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 2 Baltaytis, Aaron 47 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 3 Lee, Jacob 46 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 4 Sheldon, Cj 45 15 Connecticut Swimming

 5 Mullen, Michael 43 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team
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 6 Sapozhnikov, David 40 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 6 Diehl, Daniel 40 12 Maryland Zone Team

 8 Poplawski, Richard 37. 50 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 9 Castrillon, JuanCarlos 37 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 9 Jia, Aaron 37 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 11 Mullen, William 31 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 12 Austin, Oliver 30. 50 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 13 Lee, Eric 29 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 13 Choe, Ha Young 29 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 15 Rogers, Sean 28 14 Connecticut Swimming

 15 Morales, Evan 28 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 17 Lee, Elliot 27 12 Connecticut Swimming

 18 Ciriaco, Zachary 26 17 Metropolitan Swimming

 18 Skaistis, Levi 26 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 18 Grisbaum, Dolan 26 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 21 Eichberg, Ben 25 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 21 Chang, Christopher 25 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 21 Parent, Josh 25 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 21 Haley, Jack 25 11 Connecticut Swimming

 25 Elder, Alek 24 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 25 Evans, Jordan 24 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 27 Parsons, Sam 23 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 27 Simmons, Shayne 23 16 Connecticut Swimming

 29 Thomas, Caleb 22 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 29 Linseisen, Erik 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 29 Maynard, Ryan 22 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 32 Peterson, Max 21 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 32 Henkel, Brayden 21 12 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 32 Li, Shoonhsin 21 17 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 32 Marcus, Cameron 21 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 36 McIntyre, Jake 20 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 36 Bookstein, Ryan 20 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 38 Duren, Matt 19 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 39 Wang, Gary 18 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 39 Eliason, Andrew 18 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 39 Koek, Andrew 18 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 39 Zhou, Michael 18 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 43 Franklin, Alexander 17 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 44 Bell, Brandon 16 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 44 Dubey, Mitch 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 44 Armbruster, Andy 16 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 44 Beehler, Matt 16 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 44 Him, Landon 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 49 Morrison, Adam 15 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 49 Kim, Doyee 15 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team
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 49 Walsh, Patrick 15 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 49 Zhou, Andy 15 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 49 Lee, Woori 15 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 49 Lu, Daniel 15 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 49 Wissler, Sterling 15 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 56 Replogle, Jacob 14 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 56 Lagamao, Jerick 14 12 Connecticut Swimming

 56 Knapp, Lucas 14 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 56 Roberts, Joshua 14 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 56 Gordon, Daniel 14 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 56 Pomroy, Mason 14 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 56 Hillery, Ryan 14 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 56 Huang, Hubert 14 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 64 Clark, Alexander 13 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 64 Tulenko, Ethan 13 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 66 Yeomans, Josiah 12 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 66 McClough, William 12 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 66 Wilkerson, Billy 12 17 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 69 Staggs, Erik 11 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 69 Ellis, Jaden 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 69 Lin, Jacob 11 10 Connecticut Swimming

 69 Tolar, Jack 11 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 69 Davis, Michael 11 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 74 Nowoswiat, Jacob 10 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 74 Jackson, Kai 10 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 74 Vadakkan, Siddhant 10 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 74 Borden, Sebbie 10 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 74 Gentz, Alexi 10 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 79 Zoukovski, Nazar 9 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 79 Chang, Matthew 9 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 79 Cosner, Dalton 9 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 79 Wu, Ben 9 12 Connecticut Swimming

 79 Moore, Tristen 9 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 84 Andrews, Nick 8 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 84 Merkling, Griffin 8 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 84 Tran, Gavin 8 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 87 Carter, Galen 7 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 87 Xu, Cyrus 7 10 Connecticut Swimming

 87 Bishop, Jacob 7 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 87 Lamb, Luke 7 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 91 Donato, Richie 6 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 91 Golembiewski, Grant 6 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 91 Madden, Sean 6 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 91 Dean, Blakely 6 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team
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 91 Fowler, Aaron 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 96 Wang, Jake 5. 50 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 97 Sweat, Matthew 5 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 97 LU, Michael 5 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 97 Lim, Miles Lim 5 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 97 Jones, Tanner 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 97 Sutterlin, Zachary 5 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 97 Raymer, Gunner 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 97 Stefanowicz, Milo 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 97 Donaldson, Kevin 5 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 97 Rieseberg, Christopher 5 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 97 Markowitz, Owen 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 97 Loper, Noah 5 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 97 Moudry, Aidan 5 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 109 Vradinskiy, Sebastian 4. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 110 Greer, Matthew 4 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 110 Davenport, Jeff 4 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 110 Yun, Alex 4 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 110 Durand, Connor 4 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 110 Moran, Aiden 4  9 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 110 Matsuyama, Neo 4 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 110 Vradinskiy, Martin 4 16 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 117 Andrews, Tim 3 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 117 Richter, Elias 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 117 Londono, Nicholas 3 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 117 Coleman, Joe 3 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 117 DiNunzio, Bobby 3 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 117 Winnington, Jude 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 117 Chen, JD 3 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 117 LiBASSI, Connor 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 125 Rogers, Jack 2. 50 16 Connecticut Swimming

 125 Kusch, Zack 2. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 125 Perez, Cinco 2. 50 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 125 Hershberg, Jacob 2. 50 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 129 Dixon, Brady 2 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 129 Gao, William 2 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 129 Mendoza, Aaron 2 11 Metropolitan Swimming

 129 Mahaney, James 2 18 Metropolitan Swimming

 129 Caputo, Quinn 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 129 Fleenor, Boone 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 129 Arnold, Lleyton 2 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 129 Lauterbach, Sidney 2 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 129 O'Connor, Ethan 2 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 138 Wolfenden, Max 1 13 Connecticut Swimming
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 138 Mullen, Paul 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Dalil, Stephen 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Taylor, Ryan 1 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 138 Henrikson-Brandt, Kai 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 George, Jeffrey 1 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Church, Anderson 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Scott, Alex 1 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 138 Wynne, Shane 1 14 Connecticut Swimming

 138 Cooper, Ty 1 14 Connecticut Swimming

 138 McCormick, Calix 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Pire, Harrison 1 16 Metropolitan Swimming

 138 Zilch IV, Herman 1 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 138 Gorsuch, Cole 1 12 2018 Msi All-Star Teams

 138 Pearson, Boden 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 138 Keenan, Nate 1 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 138 Cheng, Anthony 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 138 Torelli, Mike 1 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 138 Schattgen, Reid 1 18 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 138 Oppenheim, Nate 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mullins, Lainey 54 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 1 Lee, Timothy 54 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 3 Breiter, Callie 52 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 4 Herr, Emily 48 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 5 Baltaytis, Aaron 47 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 5 Mori, Victoria 47 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 7 Lee, Jacob 46 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 8 Sheldon, Cj 45 15 Connecticut Swimming

 9 Mullen, Michael 43 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 10 Meisner, Catherine 40 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 10 Diehl, Daniel 40 12 Maryland Zone Team

 10 Gray, Alayna 40 14 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 10 Sapozhnikov, David 40 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 10 Kim, Iris 40 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 15 Frick, Madeline 39 16 Maryland Zone Team

 15 Thompson, Emily 39 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 17 Kuang, Gloria 38 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 18 Poplawski, Richard 37. 50 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 19 Jia, Aaron 37 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 19 Castrillon, JuanCarlos 37 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 21 Eliason, Sarah 34 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 22 Watts, Courtney 33 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team
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 23 Ye, Bridget 32 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 24 Mullen, William 31 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 25 Austin, Oliver 30. 50 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 26 Amuan, Malia 30 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 27 Kaps, Martyna 29 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 27 Choe, Ha Young 29 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Lee, Eric 29 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 27 Duffy, Dara 29 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 31 Rogers, Sean 28 14 Connecticut Swimming

 31 Morales, Evan 28 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 31 Chow, Olivia 28 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 34 Peterson, Daphne 27 15 Connecticut Swimming

 34 Lee, Elliot 27 12 Connecticut Swimming

 34 Tegler, Taiylor 27 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 37 Skaistis, Levi 26 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 37 Ciriaco, Zachary 26 17 Metropolitan Swimming

 37 Derivaux, Lilly 26 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 37 Grisbaum, Dolan 26 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 41 Chang, Christopher 25 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 41 Parent, Josh 25 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 41 Eichberg, Ben 25 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 41 Garner, Hannah 25 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 41 Haley, Jack 25 11 Connecticut Swimming

 46 Cassily, Sophie 24 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 46 Evans, Jordan 24 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 46 Brown, Clare 24 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 46 Elder, Alek 24 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 46 Kadlecik, Grace 24 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 51 Parsons, Sam 23 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 51 Simmons, Shayne 23 16 Connecticut Swimming

 51 Montefusco, Kathryn 23 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 51 Gormsen, Cavan 23 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 51 Hiller, Issy 23 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 56 Slominski, Anna 22 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 56 Colborn, Georgia 22 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 56 McCallie, Sydney 22 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 56 Linseisen, Erik 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 56 Novinskiy, Victoria 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 56 Thomas, Caleb 22 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 56 Perkins, Hannah 22 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 56 Maynard, Ryan 22 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 64 Henkel, Brayden 21 12 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 64 Li, Shoonhsin 21 17 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 64 Peterson, Max 21 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 64 Kolessar, Kaitlyn 21 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 64 Marcus, Cameron 21 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 69 McIntyre, Jake 20 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 69 Bookstein, Ryan 20 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 69 Reyna, Alexa 20 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 72 Meisner, Julia 19 14 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 72 Wenger, Maggie 19 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 72 Duren, Matt 19 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 75 Eliason, Andrew 18 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 75 Wenger, Grace 18 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 75 Koek, Andrew 18 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 75 Zhou, Michael 18 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 75 Wang, Gary 18 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 75 Lee, Sophia 18 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 81 Jung, Rebekah 17. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 82 Farquharson, Raea 17 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 82 Franklin, Alexander 17 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 84 Armbruster, Andy 16 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 84 Beehler, Matt 16 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 84 Bell, Brandon 16 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 84 Dubey, Mitch 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 84 Kawahara, Momoe 16 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 84 Ross, Leia 16 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 84 Him, Landon 16 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 91 Lee, Woori 15 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 91 Zhou, Andy 15 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 91 Wissler, Sterling 15 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 91 Lu, Daniel 15 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 91 Kim, Doyee 15 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 91 Morrison, Adam 15 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 91 Walsh, Patrick 15 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 91 Witkus, Amanda 15 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 91 Headley, Mackenzie 15 11 Connecticut Swimming

 91 Henniker, Claire 15 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 91 Hammond, Hailey 15 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 91 Seliger, Sophia 15 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 91 Albano, Abby 15 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 104 Hillery, Ryan 14 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 104 Huang, Hubert 14 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 104 Pomroy, Mason 14 16 New England Swimming Zone Team

 104 Gussen, Ella 14 10 Connecticut Swimming

 104 Braun, Gretchen 14 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 104 Lagamao, Jerick 14 12 Connecticut Swimming

 104 Knapp, Lucas 14 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 104 Replogle, Jacob 14 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 104 Gordon, Daniel 14 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 104 Roberts, Joshua 14 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 104 Hall, Sydney 14 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 104 Hiller, Madeline/Mads 14 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 104 Killion, Natalie 14 13 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 117 Song, Chloe 13 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 117 Webb, Maria 13 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 117 Leen, Alana 13 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 117 Clark, Alexander 13 16 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 117 Moore, Madi 13 16 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 117 Tulenko, Ethan 13 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 117 Smith, Priscilla 13 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 117 Stahl, Kimberleagh 13 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 125 Shao, Sophie 12 13 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 125 Wilkerson, Billy 12 17 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 125 Martino, Lexi 12 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 125 Yeomans, Josiah 12 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 125 McClough, William 12 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 125 Denny, Britney 12 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 125 Casellas, Krystin 12 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 125 Oyerly, Cali 12 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 125 Redman, Emma 12 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 134 Bateman, Hannah 11. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 135 Lin, Jacob 11 10 Connecticut Swimming

 135 Tolar, Jack 11 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 135 Kim, Emily 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 135 Arias, Samantha 11 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 135 Reich, Megan 11 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 135 Davis, Michael 11 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 135 Ellis, Jaden 11 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 135 Staggs, Erik 11 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 143 Dodd, Allison 10 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 143 Uricchio, Jasmine 10 13 Connecticut Swimming

 143 Kress, Catie 10 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 143 Borden, Sebbie 10 17 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 143 Vadakkan, Siddhant 10 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 143 Gentz, Alexi 10 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 143 Nowoswiat, Jacob 10 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 143 Jackson, Kai 10 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 151 Zoukovski, Nazar 9 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 151 Chang, Matthew 9 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 151 Lubbe, Salli 9 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 151 Fusco, Casey 9 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 151 Wu, Ben 9 12 Connecticut Swimming
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 151 Moore, Tristen 9 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 151 Cosner, Dalton 9 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 158 Xu, Mingna 8 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 158 Bridgman, Riley 8 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 158 Ulicny, Amanda 8 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 158 Dicks, Alexandra 8 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 158 Merkling, Griffin 8 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 158 Andrews, Nick 8 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 158 Tran, Gavin 8 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 158 Padilla, Kenzie 8 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 158 Cleal, Lilly 8 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 158 Peterson, Amelia 8 12 Connecticut Swimming

 158 Ringquist, Sophie 8 12 Connecticut Swimming

 158 Popovic, Tanja 8 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 158 Chen, Ella 8 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 158 Lambert, Haley 8 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 172 Chokureva, Michaela 7 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 172 Tewksbury, Madison 7 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 172 Spencer, Paige 7 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 172 Liu, Ava 7 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 172 Carlos, Katie 7 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 172 Thornburg, Paris 7 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 172 Huang, Cynthia 7 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 172 Chung, Audrey 7 12 Connecticut Swimming

 172 Noecker, Elle 7 12 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 172 Bishop, Jacob 7 17 New England Swimming Zone Team

 172 Lamb, Luke 7 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 172 Carter, Galen 7 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 172 Xu, Cyrus 7 10 Connecticut Swimming

 185 Kehley, Claire 6 14 Connecticut Swimming

 185 Fowler, Aaron 6 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 185 Kilponen, Anna 6 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 185 Yerkes, Sammy 6 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 185 Flood, Abby 6 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 185 Li, Julia 6 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 185 Madden, Sean 6 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 185 Golembiewski, Grant 6 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 185 Donato, Richie 6 15 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 185 Borowski, Ava 6 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 185 Dean, Blakely 6 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 196 Wang, Jake 5. 50 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 197 Tolla, Kathryn 5 15 Connecticut Swimming

 197 Thomas, Morgan 5 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 197 Ulintz, Anna 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo
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 197 Gowern, Allison 5 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 197 Fried, Riley 5 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 197 Datovech, Christine 5 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 197 Thompson, Kylie 5 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 197 Lazar, Penny 5 11 Connecticut Swimming

 197 Strabuk, Savanah 5 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 197 Stefanowicz, Milo 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 197 Donaldson, Kevin 5 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 197 Sutterlin, Zachary 5 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 197 Raymer, Gunner 5 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 197 Loper, Noah 5 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 197 Moudry, Aidan 5 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 197 Markowitz, Owen 5 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 197 Whang, Taylor 5 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 197 Sweat, Matthew 5 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 197 Rieseberg, Christopher 5 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 197 Frick, Olivia 5 13 Maryland Zone Team

 197 Lim, Miles Lim 5 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 197 Jones, Tanner 5 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 197 LU, Michael 5 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 220 Vradinskiy, Sebastian 4. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 221 Greer, Matthew 4 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 221 Matsuyama, Neo 4 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 221 Moran, Aiden 4  9 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 221 Vradinskiy, Martin 4 16 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 221 Yun, Alex 4 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 221 Davenport, Jeff 4 16 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 221 Durand, Connor 4 14 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 221 Ferguson, Zuri 4 11 New England Swimming Zone Team

 221 Qin, Amy 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 221 Sowka, Brooke 4 12 Connecticut Swimming

 221 So, Madison 4 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 221 Golembiewski, Sienna 4 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 221 Stahl, Annaleagh 4 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 221 Epes, Ella 4 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 221 Grimley, Taylor 4 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 221 Cox, Delaney 4 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 237 Lee, Susie 3 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 237 Masella, Grace 3 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 237 Hinson, Kaliyah 3 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 237 DiNunzio, Bobby 3 13 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 237 Winnington, Jude 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 237 Chen, JD 3 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 237 Chiulli, Bella 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming
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 237 Muncy, Maddie 3 10 Connecticut Swimming

 237 McMullen, Rose 3 16 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 237 Matthias, Jade 3 13 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 237 Eppinger, Aria 3 16 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 237 Potteiger, McKenna 3 12 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 237 Knowlton, Skylar 3 11 New England Swimming Zone Team

 237 Richter, Elias 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 237 Andrews, Tim 3 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 237 Londono, Nicholas 3 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 237 Coleman, Joe 3 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 237 LiBASSI, Connor 3 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 255 Perez, Cinco 2. 50 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 255 Kusch, Zack 2. 50 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 255 Phifer, Izzy 2. 50 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 255 Hershberg, Jacob 2. 50 10 Adirondack LC Zone Team

 255 Rogers, Jack 2. 50 16 Connecticut Swimming

 260 Davis, Korina 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 260 Connors, Kate 2 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 260 Chin, Grace 2 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Martin, Sami 2 15 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth 2 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 260 Bleil, Abby 2 12 Connecticut Swimming

 260 Ellington, Ann Chappell 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 260 Halapchuk, Rachel 2 17 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 260 McIntyre, Gaby 2 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Dixon, Brady 2 15 New England Swimming Zone Team

 260 Padros, Emma 2 15 Connecticut Swimming

 260 Martel, Alyssa 2 13 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 260 Monti, AvaGrace 2 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Ford, Celia 2 15 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 260 Uku, Mya 2 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 260 Arnold, Lleyton 2 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 260 Fleenor, Boone 2 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 260 O'Connor, Ethan 2 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 260 Lauterbach, Sidney 2 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 260 Mendoza, Aaron 2 11 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Gao, William 2 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 260 Caputo, Quinn 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 260 Mahaney, James 2 18 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Jewett, Cambria 2 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 260 Guzzino, Mary Grace 2 13 Metropolitan Swimming

 260 Ogden, Eva 2 10 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 260 Smith, Sara 2 13 Maryland Zone Team

 260 Builes, Mariana 2 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:23 AM  8/12/2018  Page 15Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

EZ LC AG Championship, Sanction #: VS-18-123

August 8-11, 2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 138

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 288 Hazarika, Aneesa 1. 50 10 New England Swimming Zone Team

 289 McCormick, Calix 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Pire, Harrison 1 16 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Cooper, Ty 1 14 Connecticut Swimming

 289 Zilch IV, Herman 1 14 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 289 Gorsuch, Cole 1 12 2018 Msi All-Star Teams

 289 George, Jeffrey 1 14 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Church, Anderson 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Wynne, Shane 1 14 Connecticut Swimming

 289 Scott, Alex 1 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 289 Oppenheim, Nate 1 12 Connecticut Swimming

 289 Schneider, Isabella 1 12 New England Swimming Zone Team

 289 Schattgen, Reid 1 18 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 289 Stevens, Molly 1 15 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 289 Gosnell, Laura 1 15 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 289 Keenan, Nate 1 12 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 289 Pearson, Boden 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Torelli, Mike 1 10 Middle Atlantic Zone Team

 289 Cheng, Anthony 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 289 Fried, Regan 1 10 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Sharma, Meghan 1 12 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 289 Tan, Sayjel 1 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Tran, Thi 1 10 New Jersey Swimming Zone Team

 289 Kennedy, Kiki 1 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Brook, Channing 1 12 Allegheny Mountain Swimming Zo

 289 Sanchez, Melanie 1 14 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Sullivan, Kaitlyn 1 14 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 289 Pina, Jayla 1 14 New England Swimming Zone Team

 289 Dalil, Stephen 1 12 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Mullen, Paul 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Henrikson-Brandt, Kai 1 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 289 Taylor, Ryan 1 15 Virginia Swimming Zone Team

 289 Corby, Meghan 1 15 Niagara Swimming Zone Team

 289 Mroczka, Kiera 1 12 Metropolitan Swimming

 289 Wolfenden, Max 1 13 Connecticut Swimming

 289 Dudevoir, Ro 1 13 New England Swimming Zone Team

 324 Hinds, Virginia  . 50 10 Potomac Valley Zone Team

 324 Callis, Emerson  . 50 10 Virginia Swimming Zone Team


